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Minimum Lot Size Map -
Sheet LSZ 013

Minimum Lot Size (sq m)
220
250
300
450
500
600
700
800
900
1500
2000
4000
6000
2 ha
7 ha

40 ha

SRGC| SEPP Sydney Region Growth Centres

Refer to clause 4.1A
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MGA Zone 56 Scale: 1:10000 @ A3
Map identification number: 1450_COM_LSZ_013_010_20131011

=

MMMMMM

\CARTHUR

O
E

CAMDEN

S
*)
af‘““ﬂd

o

o
S

CAMDEN

BY-PASS

ROSECGME
Zééﬁi}%%%%%%%}

RICHaRG, o

RD

I AVE Nouswo

MOUNT ANNAN




